
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
2

117
110
58
15

Name
Valentin GAŠPAR
Marin GROS
Mario KUPANOVAC
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ
Ivo KRIŽANOVIĆ

Best Tm
58.876
59.088
59.926

2:00.052

Diff

0.212
1.050

1:01.176

Gap

0.212
0.838

1:00.126

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SKUTERI VIROVITICA 2013.
Rookie

Trening

Practice started at 9:59:31

New Track 0,000 Km

18.8.2013. 10:00


